Copyright © b-plus technologies GmbH    www.b-plus.com    Version V 1.0    Date 2022-12-13    Page 1 of 3
Data Sheet
MDSwitch SN2010
22 Port 10/25GbE and 100GbE
Mobile Datacenter Switch
The Ethernet Switch MDSwitch SN2010 expands
the b-plus AVETO product portfolio with a high
performance switch of the data center class for the

For connection with other switches:
– AOCs/transceivers only
Order Information
Name Part Number Description
MDSwitch SN2010 B24043-MDS-004-0001 Ethernet Switch 22 Port 10/25GbE & 100GbE Onyx OS 12VDC
Order Information Accessories
Name Part Number Description
QSFP+ to SFP+ Adapter B24004-ICO-002-0111 QSFP+ to SFP+ Adapter
10GBASE-T SFP+ 30M B24004-ICO-001-0111 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ45 30 m Transceiver / xDSwitch
100G DAC Cable 0,5m B24004-ICO-003-0105 DAC Ethernet cable, QSFP28 100 Gb/s, 0.5 m, black
360W AC/DC Power Supply B09003-PWR-002-0360 360 W AC/DC Power Supply, 13.8 V/26 A Out
BRICK installation set 44mm for
ITEM Profile 20
B17575-BIM-001-0044 BRICK installation set 44 mm for ITEM Profile 20